
LAS RAMADAS
MARGARITAS
Lime Margarita $5.95
         Jumbo $10.50, Pitcher $27.95
Flavors Margarita $6.50
       Jumbo $10.95, Pitcher $31.95 
Sangria, RaspberrSangria, Raspberry, Peach, Coconut, 
Strawberry, Blue Curacao, 
Watermelon, Mango or Banana
Mangonada Margarita $12.95
Gold Margarita $8.95
        Jumbo $13.95, Pitcher $38.95
Super Margarita $10.95
          Jumbo $15.95          Jumbo $15.95
Tequila Patrón or Don Julio
MICHELADA $6.50
XX RITAS $14.95

BEERS
Imported Mexican Beer $5.95
Corona, Dos XX, Dos XX Large, Carta Blanca, Bohemia, 
Tecate, Negra Modelo, Modelo Special, Pacifico or 
Victoria

Domestic Beer $4.95
Miller Lite, BudweiseMiller Lite, Budweiser, Bud Light, Schinner Bock, Coors 
Light, Bud Light Lime or Michelob Ultra

TEQUILA 
Tequila Shots $6.50
Cuervo Gold or 1800                            
Tequila Shots $7.50
Don Julio, PatDon Julio, Patrón, 
Herradura, Hornitos, 
Conmemorativo

WINES
Wines $6.95
Zinfandel or Chardonnay
Barefoot Wine
Moscato or Pinot Grigio
Merlot Wine $6.95

CALL DRINKS
Call Drinks $8.50
Tito’s | Malibu | Dewar’s | Bacardi | Fireball
Jim Beam | Jim Beam Apple | Jameson 
Absolut | Seagram’s 7 | Jack Daniel’s | Crown 
Royal | Captain Morgan | Southern Comfort 

Call Drinks $9.50Call Drinks $9.50
Buchanan’s | Disaronno | Chivas Regal 
Hennessy Cognac | Grey Goose Vodka 
Grand Marnier

Piña Colada $9.50
Strawberry Daiquiri $9.50
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NON-ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGES
Soft Drinks $2.95 (Free Refills)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Pink 
Lemonade or Root Beer 

Soft Drinks with Cherries $3.25
Agua de Orchata Sm $3.25     Lg $5.50
Refill $1.95Refill $1.95

Virgin Flavors Daiquiri  $6.50
         Jumbo $8.50
Strawberry, Banana, Peach, Raspberry or Mango

Sweet Tea $2.95
Iced Tea $2.95
Coffee $2.95
Milk $3.25Milk $3.25
Roy Rogers $3.25
Shirley Temple $3.25
Apple Juice $3.25

ALL DAY SUNDAY - TUESDAY
Small Lime Margarita $4.50
Jumbo Lime Margarita $7.95

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY
11 AM TO 6 PM
Small Lime Margarita $3.95
Mexican Beer $4.25
Domestic Beer $3.95

WEDNESDAY ONLY 
Small Flavors Margaritas $4.95
Jumbo Flavors Margarita $8.95

THURSDAY ALL DAY
Jumbo Lime Margarita $7.95

ALL DAY FRIDAY & SATURDAY
Jumbo Lime Margarita $8.50
Jumbo Flavors Margarita $9.50
Lime Margarita Pitchers $25.95


